VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-36.50 Virginia Museum of Fine Arts

| Item C-36.50 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Improvements: Repairs and Structural Issues (18503) | \$2,750,000 | \$0 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Bond Proceeds | \$2,750,000 | \$0 |